Hourly Rates:

Attachment A for Contract 23-RFQu-061

SCHEDULE OF RATES

Entitlement Specialist

Principal
Project Director

Director of Development Strategies
Senior Project Manager

Senior Surveyor
Senior Engineer

Senior GIS Enterprise Administrator
Senior Landscape Architect

Project Manager
Senior Designer

Project Surveyor
Project Engineer

Project GIS Developer
Project Landscape Architect

Project Designer

Staff Surveyor
Staff Engineer

Staff GIS Analyst

Staff Project Manager
Staff Landscape Architect

Staff Designer

CADD Technician

GIS Technician

Two Person Crew (GPS/RTK)
One Person Crew (GPS/RTK)
Four Person Field Crew
Three Person Field Crew
Two Person Field Crew

One Person Field Crew

Field Technician
Clerical

385.00 per hour
260.00 per hour
225.00 per hour
215.00 per hour
200.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
165.00 per hour
165.00 per hour
165.00 per hour
165.00 per hour
165.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
145.00 per hour
135.00 per hour
120.00 per hour
120.00 per hour
225.00 per hour
215.00 per hour
225.00 per hour
200.00 per hour
185.00 per hour
160.00 per hour
100.00 per hour

90.00 per hour

Hourly rate schedule is subject to adjustment on December 31, 2024.

Reimbursable Expenses:

All reimbursable expenses, including, but not limited to, mileage, courier, photography, special
equipment and materials, plan review fees and out of town travel will be invoiced at cost plus
15%. The cost of any fees to comply with special insurance requirements will be invoiced at cost
plus 15%. Any progress prints, county review drawings, permit drawings or prints for other than
in-house use of Rochester & Associates, LLC. shall be billed at $0.30 per square foot for black
line copies.



